
2024 QSTK 600
LCSC
QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

Classification
No Riders Team Bike Time Lap Total GapTires Cl. Kph

2:09.670 - -M. AL NAIMI 1041 95 QTSK 600 151.3
2:10.171 +0.501 +0.501A. AL QUBAISI 1032 1 QSTK 600 150.8
2:10.528 +0.858 +0.357M. ALZAIDAN 1183 25 QSTK 600 150.3
2:10.573 +0.903 +0.045E. AL MUTAWA 1134 99 QSTK 600 150.3
2:11.385 +1.715 +0.812R. ALEMADI 995 98 QSTK 600 149.4
2:11.513 +1.843 +0.128M. ALEXIAN 856 88 TROPHY 149.2
2:12.804 +3.134 +1.291H. AL SAHOUTI 1177 71 TROPHY 147.8
2:13.881 +4.211 +1.077A. ABDULHUSSAIN 858 21 TROPHY 146.6
2:14.764 +5.094 +0.883A. QABAZARD 879 14 TROPHY 145.6
2:14.983 +5.313 +0.219M. HUSAIN 9710 15 TROPHY 145.4
2:18.355 +8.685 +3.372H. AL MANSOORI 5311 69 TROPHY 141.8
2:19.512 +9.842 +1.157N. ALSHUAIBI 9512 3 TROPHY 140.7
2:19.952 +10.282 +0.440A. ALMUTAWA 8313 13 TROPHY 140.2
2:20.139 +10.469 +0.187N. TECHOUEYRES 8314 5 TROPHY 140.0
2:21.726 +12.056 +1.587S. TURNBULL 3215 18 TROPHY 138.5
2:23.263 +13.593 +1.537K. AL YAOUD 10916 77 TROPHY 137.0

2:23.896 +14.226 +0.633G. LITTLE 5217 81 TROPHY 136.4
2:29.848 +20.178 +5.952B. AL MADANI 6518 8 TROPHY 131.0

S. AL SULAITI19 11 QSTK 600

M. PARRA20444 TROPHY

S. ATAABADI21777 TROPHY

2:09.670Lap 4 Mashel AL NAIMI 151.3 KphFastest Lap:

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:Race Director
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QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Classification by Rider Fastest Lap

KphNo BikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLap Total

95 QTSK 600 Mashel AL NAIMI 1 2:09.670 4 10 151.3
1 QSTK 600 Abdulla AL QUBAISI 2 2:10.171 3 10 0.501 0.501 150.8

25 QSTK 600 Mohammad ALZAIDAN 3 2:10.528 8 11 0.858 0.357 150.3
99 QSTK 600 Essa AL MUTAWA 4 2:10.573 3 11 0.903 0.045 150.3
98 QSTK 600 RAYAD ALEMADI 5 2:11.385 9 9 1.715 0.812 149.4
88 TROPHY Macary ALEXIAN 6 2:11.513 5 8 1.843 0.128 149.2
71 TROPHY HAMAD AL SAHOUTI 7 2:12.804 7 11 3.134 1.291 147.8
21 TROPHY Ali ABDULHUSSAIN 8 2:13.881 5 8 4.211 1.077 146.6
14 TROPHY Alexander QABAZARD 9 2:14.764 7 8 5.094 0.883 145.6
15 TROPHY Mustafa HUSAIN 10 2:14.983 7 9 5.313 0.219 145.4
69 TROPHY Hassan AL MANSOORI 11 2:18.355 3 5 8.685 3.372 141.8

3 TROPHY Nawaf ALSHUAIBI 12 2:19.512 5 9 9.842 1.157 140.7
13 TROPHY Anas ALMUTAWA 13 2:19.952 3 8 10.282 0.440 140.2

5 TROPHY Nicolas TECHOUEYRES 14 2:20.139 3 8 10.469 0.187 140.0
18 TROPHY Stephen TURNBULL 15 2:21.726 2 3 12.056 1.587 138.5
77 TROPHY Khalid AL YAOUD 16 2:23.263 9 10 13.593 1.537 137.0
81 TROPHY Gary LITTLE 17 2:23.896 2 5 14.226 0.633 136.4

8 TROPHY Bader AL MADANI 18 2:29.848 5 6 20.178 5.952 131.0
11 QSTK 600 Saeed AL SULAITI 19 

444 TROPHY Manuel PARRA 20 
777 TROPHY Saeid Bakhshandeh ATAABADI 21 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................
Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

After QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

Classification by Rider Fastest Lap

KphNo BikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLaps Session

2:05.649Abdulla AL QUBAISIQSTK 6001 1  33 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3156.2

2:06.312Mashel AL NAIMIQTSK 60095 2  38 0.663 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3155.4

2:09.432Essa AL MUTAWAQSTK 60099 3  35 3.783 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3151.6

2:10.528Mohammad ALZAIDANQSTK 60025 4  34 4.879 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4150.3

2:11.385RAYAD ALEMADIQSTK 60098 5  31 5.736 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4149.4

2:11.513Macary ALEXIANTROPHY88 6  33 5.864 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4149.2

2:12.804HAMAD AL SAHOUTITROPHY71 7  38 7.155 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4147.8

2:13.881Ali ABDULHUSSAINTROPHY21 8  21 8.232 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4146.6

2:14.764Alexander QABAZARDTROPHY14 9  37 9.115 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4145.6

2:14.983Mustafa HUSAINTROPHY15 10  32 9.334 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4145.4

2:16.298Hassan AL MANSOORITROPHY69 11  29 10.649 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2144.0

2:17.787Stephen TURNBULLTROPHY18 12  17 12.138 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2142.4

2:18.918Nicolas TECHOUEYRESTROPHY5 13  37 13.269 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2141.3

2:19.512Nawaf ALSHUAIBITROPHY3 14  35 13.863 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4140.7

2:19.952Anas ALMUTAWATROPHY13 15  36 14.303 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4140.2

2:20.279Gary LITTLETROPHY81 16  9 14.630 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2139.9

2:22.323Khalid AL YAOUDTROPHY77 17  39 16.674 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2137.9

2:29.848Bader AL MADANITROPHY8 18  24 24.199 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4131.0

Saeed AL SULAITIQSTK 60011 19 

Manuel PARRATROPHY444 20 
Saeid Bakhshandeh ATAABADITROPHY777 21 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

After QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

Classification by Rider And Class Fastest Lap

No KphBikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLaps Session

QSTK 600
2:05.649Abdulla AL QUBAISIQSTK 6001  33  1 156.2 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

2:09.432Essa AL MUTAWAQSTK 60099  35  2 3.783 151.6 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

2:10.528Mohammad ALZAIDANQSTK 60025  34  3 4.879 150.3 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:11.385RAYAD ALEMADIQSTK 60098  31  4 5.736 149.4 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

Saeed AL SULAITIQSTK 60011

TROPHY
2:11.513Macary ALEXIANTROPHY88  33  1 149.2 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:12.804HAMAD AL SAHOUTITROPHY71  38  2 1.291 147.8 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:13.881Ali ABDULHUSSAINTROPHY21  21  3 2.368 146.6 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:14.764Alexander QABAZARDTROPHY14  37  4 3.251 145.6 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:14.983Mustafa HUSAINTROPHY15  32  5 3.470 145.4 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:16.298Hassan AL MANSOORITROPHY69  29  6 4.785 144.0 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2

2:17.787Stephen TURNBULLTROPHY18  17  7 6.274 142.4 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2

2:18.918Nicolas TECHOUEYRESTROPHY5  37  8 7.405 141.3 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2

2:19.512Nawaf ALSHUAIBITROPHY3  35  9 7.999 140.7 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:19.952Anas ALMUTAWATROPHY13  36  10 8.439 140.2 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

2:20.279Gary LITTLETROPHY81  9  11 8.766 139.9 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2

2:22.323Khalid AL YAOUDTROPHY77  39  12 10.810 137.9 QSTK 600 Practice Session 2

2:29.848Bader AL MADANITROPHY8  24  13 18.335 131.0 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

Manuel PARRATROPHY444
Saeid Bakhshandeh ATAABADITROPHY777

QTSK 600
2:06.312Mashel AL NAIMIQTSK 60095  38  1 155.4 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time

Ideal 
Lap

Best 
LapClassTeamNo No No No

1 A.AL QUBAISI 46.255 M.AL NAIMI 20.234 A.AL QUBAISI 30.694 2:09.350 2:09.670 (1)11 95 1 95 QTSK 600

2 M.AL NAIMI 46.461 E.AL MUTAWA 20.314 M.AL NAIMI 30.800 2:09.506 2:10.171 (2)295 99 95 1 QSTK 600

3 E.AL MUTAWA 46.551 M.ALZAIDAN 20.318 M.ALZAIDAN 31.000 2:10.145 2:10.573 (4)399 25 25 99 QSTK 600

4 M.ALZAIDAN 46.631 A.AL QUBAISI 20.398 E.AL MUTAWA 31.039 2:10.202 2:10.528 (3)425 1 99 25 QSTK 600

5 R.ALEMADI 47.056 R.ALEMADI 20.558 R.ALEMADI 31.134 2:10.994 2:11.385 (5)598 98 98 98 QSTK 600

6 M.ALEXIAN 47.128 M.ALEXIAN 20.637 M.ALEXIAN 31.142 2:11.374 2:11.513 (6)688 88 88 88 TROPHY

7 H.AL SAHOUTI 47.613 H.AL SAHOUTI 21.039 H.AL SAHOUTI 31.517 2:12.600 2:12.804 (7)771 71 71 71 TROPHY

8 A.ABDULHUSSAIN 47.786 A.ABDULHUSSAIN 21.126 A.QABAZARD 31.834 2:13.881 2:13.881 (8)821 21 14 21 TROPHY

9 M.HUSAIN 48.057 M.HUSAIN 21.153 M.HUSAIN 31.929 2:14.600 2:14.983 (10)915 15 15 15 TROPHY

10 A.QABAZARD 48.392 A.QABAZARD 21.408 A.ABDULHUSSAIN 32.006 2:14.615 2:14.764 (9)1014 14 21 14 TROPHY

11 H.AL MANSOORI 49.029 A.ALMUTAWA 21.778 H.AL MANSOORI 33.002 2:18.058 2:18.355 (11)1169 13 69 69 TROPHY

12 N.TECHOUEYRES 49.815 S.TURNBULL 21.854 N.ALSHUAIBI 33.012 2:19.403 2:19.952 (13)125 18 3 13 TROPHY

13 S.TURNBULL 49.916 H.AL MANSOORI 21.879 G.LITTLE 33.322 2:19.414 2:19.512 (12)1318 69 81 3 TROPHY

14 N.ALSHUAIBI 50.032 K.AL YAOUD 22.033 A.ALMUTAWA 33.348 2:19.626 2:20.139 (14)143 77 13 5 TROPHY

15 A.ALMUTAWA 50.036 N.ALSHUAIBI 22.034 N.TECHOUEYRES 33.355 2:19.706 2:21.726 (15)1513 3 5 18 TROPHY

16 K.AL YAOUD 50.762 N.TECHOUEYRES 22.073 S.TURNBULL 33.424 2:21.491 2:23.263 (16)1677 5 18 77 TROPHY

17 G.LITTLE 51.919 G.LITTLE 22.672 K.AL YAOUD 33.679 2:22.223 2:23.896 (17)1781 81 77 81 TROPHY

18 B.AL MADANI 52.642 B.AL MADANI 23.014 B.AL MADANI 36.590 2:29.255 2:29.848 (18)188 8 8 8 TROPHY
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LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Event maximum speed

After QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

RiderBikeTeam Class Top Speed Lap SessionNo

391.3 8QSTK 600 Abdulla AL QUBAISI1 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

387.1 4QSTK 600 Mohammad ALZAIDAN25 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

387.1 10QTSK 600 Mashel AL NAIMI95 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

376.3 7QSTK 600 RAYAD ALEMADI98 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

375.0 3QSTK 600 Essa AL MUTAWA99 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

364.9 8TROPHY HAMAD AL SAHOUTI71 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

355.3 2TROPHY Alexander QABAZARD14 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

355.3 4TROPHY Macary ALEXIAN88 QSTK 600 Practice Session 1

351.8 6TROPHY Mustafa HUSAIN15 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

351.8 8TROPHY Hassan AL MANSOORI69 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

348.4 6TROPHY Ali ABDULHUSSAIN21 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

347.3 7TROPHY Khalid  AL YAOUD77 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

341.8 3TROPHY Nicolas TECHOUEYRES5 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

340.7 2TROPHY Stephen TURNBULL18 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

333.3 4TROPHY Anas ALMUTAWA13 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

332.3 2TROPHY Bader AL MADANI8 QSTK 600 Practice Session 3

332.3 3TROPHY Gary LITTLE81 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4

331.3 5TROPHY Nawaf ALSHUAIBI3 QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
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QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Fastest Lap Sequence

KphBikeTeam Rider TimeClassElapsed LapNo

2:21.726  25:56.073 Stephen TURNBULLTROPHY18 138.5

2:21.423  25:58.968 Nicolas TECHOUEYRESTROPHY5 138.8

2:15.904  26:12.826 Alexander QABAZARDTROPHY14 144.4

2:15.278  28:19.888 RAYAD ALEMADIQSTK 60098 145.1

2:14.597  28:59.153 Macary ALEXIANTROPHY88 145.8

2:12.664  29:14.892 Essa AL MUTAWAQSTK 60099 147.9

2:11.212  29:14.923 Abdulla AL QUBAISIQSTK 6001 149.6

2:10.171  311:25.094 Abdulla AL QUBAISIQSTK 6001 150.8

2:09.670  413:36.297 Mashel AL NAIMIQTSK 60095 151.3

10/02/2024 Page 1 / 1



QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Sector Analysis
Crossing the pit lanePersonal Best Session Best B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedRR Kph Kph

Invalidated Lap__

1 QSTK 6001.Abdulla AL QUBAISI

7:03.711 1 7:03.71130.82421.1045:36.9671 46.3

2:11.212 2 9:14.92331.21320.90146.8501 149.6

2:10.171 3 11:25.09430.99820.40846.2551 150.8

2:11.021 4 13:36.11531.60520.39846.2641 149.8

2:11.816 5 15:47.93130.83520.45847.9581 148.9

2:15.060 6 18:02.99131.32620.87848.7231 145.3

2:12.474 7 20:15.46531.25321.40547.6571 148.1

2:10.557 8 22:26.02230.69420.56347.0321 150.3

2:10.977 9 24:36.99931.15420.59046.9441 149.8

B2:19.676 10 26:56.67531.31820.54146.3901 140.5

3 TROPHY1.Nawaf ALSHUAIBI

6:24.151 1 6:24.15133.61822.3724:52.6601 51.1

2:20.904 2 8:45.05533.26722.37050.4771 139.3

2:20.065 3 11:05.12033.29122.10350.1491 140.1

2:19.942 4 13:25.06233.15222.06850.2871 140.2

2:19.512 5 15:44.57433.01222.03450.0911 140.7

2:35.435 6 18:20.00933.35022.0491:05.6171 126.2

2:19.689 7 20:39.69833.26922.05250.0321 140.5

2:19.971 8 22:59.66933.21822.19350.1421 140.2

B3:21.915 9 26:21.58442.11331.7301:05.7211 97.2

5 TROPHY1.Nicolas TECHOUEYRES

3:37.545 1 3:37.54534.10023.2352:04.7021 90.2

2:21.423 2 5:58.96833.54322.16951.1991 138.8

2:20.139 3 8:19.10733.35522.19050.2111 140.0

2:20.794 4 10:39.90133.41722.24649.8151 139.4

2:20.697 5 13:00.59833.61322.07350.2951 139.5

2:20.926 6 15:21.52433.52722.52150.1271 139.2

2:20.707 7 17:42.23133.61122.37250.2261 139.5

B3:16.812 8 20:59.04341.51132.0121:13.8741 99.7

8 TROPHY1.Bader AL MADANI

5:36.994 1 5:36.99438.11624.7903:56.8671 58.2

2:31.514 2 8:08.50836.92823.76053.8171 129.5

2:32.347 3 10:40.85537.37923.73953.9051 128.8

2:30.650 4 13:11.50536.59023.31753.5581 130.3

2:29.848 5 15:41.35336.62323.01452.6421 131.0

B2:56.044 6 18:37.39737.10424.11355.2111 111.5

13 TROPHY1.Anas ALMUTAWA

6:05.609 1 6:05.60934.86222.5794:33.3411 53.7

2:21.336 2 8:26.94533.93322.08350.8011 138.8

2:19.952 3 10:46.89733.34821.77850.4541 140.2

2:20.658 4 13:07.55534.44321.93850.0361 139.5

2:20.336 5 15:27.89133.91121.85050.2131 139.8

2:21.137 6 17:49.02834.09821.99150.6631 139.0

2:21.348 7 20:10.37634.02222.27950.5531 138.8

B2:39.105 8 22:49.48134.09322.05555.7721 123.3

14 TROPHY1.Alexander QABAZARD

3:56.922 1 3:56.92233.60124.0562:23.8641 82.8

2:15.904 2 6:12.82631.88821.56648.8061 144.4

2:17.463 3 8:30.28932.19421.65249.4871 142.8

2:16.369 4 10:46.65832.12521.40848.8561 143.9

B2:34.588 5 13:21.24633.68523.36948.5671 126.9

4:00.833 6 17:22.07931.83428.9702:26.2981 81.5

2:14.764 7 19:36.84331.84621.54548.3921 145.6

B3:01.794 8 22:38.63733.03025.3091:09.0911 107.9

15 TROPHY1.Mustafa HUSAIN

6:47.411 1 6:47.41132.96022.2565:16.7841 48.2

2:17.309 2 9:04.72032.48721.52049.2741 142.9

2:16.676 3 11:21.39632.35021.78248.6161 143.6

2:21.686 4 13:43.08237.89521.50848.6881 138.5

2:15.500 5 15:58.58232.10221.34948.5241 144.8

2:16.776 6 18:15.35832.33521.39648.1831 143.5

2:14.983 7 20:30.34132.16121.15348.2081 145.4

2:15.070 8 22:45.41131.92921.30648.0571 145.3

B3:44.707 9 26:30.1181:01.46048.70348.3601 87.3

18 TROPHY1.Stephen TURNBULL

3:34.347 1 3:34.34733.65622.7582:02.9711 91.6

2:21.726 2 5:56.07333.42423.40550.3851 138.5

B2:40.994 3 8:37.06736.38921.85449.9161 121.9

21 TROPHY1.Ali ABDULHUSSAIN

9:40.398 1 9:40.39833.75022.1578:09.7211 33.8

2:17.266 2 11:57.66432.63221.47749.0941 143.0

2:17.569 3 14:15.23332.39221.74349.9881 142.6

2:15.337 4 16:30.57032.35421.18848.3831 145.0

2:13.881 5 18:44.45132.00621.12647.7861 146.6

B2:38.527 6 21:22.97832.33421.51554.8731 123.8

5:06.147 7 26:29.12537.54929.2553:13.0051 64.1

B2:48.645 8 29:17.77034.43031.03351.5081 116.4

25 QSTK 6001.Mohammad ALZAIDAN

7:02.765 1 7:02.76531.43821.1485:37.4921 46.4

2:12.765 2 9:15.53031.33220.84147.6361 147.8

2:10.834 3 11:26.36431.00020.62246.9591 150.0
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QSTK 600 Practice Session 4
LCSC
2024 QSTK 600

Sector Analysis
Crossing the pit lanePersonal Best Session Best B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedRR Kph Kph

Invalidated Lap__

2:11.610 4 13:37.97431.38020.82146.9371 149.1

2:11.868 5 15:49.84231.42120.75747.1241 148.8

2:12.479 6 18:02.32131.15421.26847.5121 148.1

2:12.892 7 20:15.21331.34721.05047.8451 147.7

2:10.528 8 22:25.74131.20720.31846.6311 150.3

2:11.080 9 24:36.82131.02720.49747.1421 149.7

2:11.400 10 26:48.22131.23520.42347.4201 149.3

B3:02.394 11 29:50.61542.27730.2521:03.9051 107.6

69 TROPHY1.Hassan AL MANSOORI

6:06.696 1 6:06.69635.09522.3524:33.9471 53.5

2:19.414 2 8:26.11033.17022.15649.9401 140.8

2:18.355 3 10:44.46533.00221.87949.3231 141.8

2:22.234 4 13:06.69933.89723.41850.1921 138.0

B2:50.875 5 15:57.57439.32821.97549.0291 114.8

71 TROPHY1.HAMAD AL SAHOUTI

9:42.147 1 9:42.14733.66322.1928:09.2411 33.7

2:15.468 2 11:57.61532.14021.49748.7881 144.9

2:16.191 3 14:13.80632.03121.35249.5371 144.1

2:15.405 4 16:29.21132.35021.47748.1891 144.9

2:13.377 5 18:42.58831.65321.25548.0381 147.1

2:16.643 6 20:59.23131.95021.03948.1341 143.6

2:12.804 7 23:12.03531.51721.18947.6171 147.8

2:13.282 8 25:25.31731.59921.36447.6131 147.2

2:13.220 9 27:38.53731.82021.17447.6751 147.3

2:13.542 10 29:52.07931.78821.36947.6881 146.9

B2:33.879 11 32:25.95833.46223.61750.9531 127.5

77 TROPHY1.Khalid  AL YAOUD

7:53.974 1 7:53.97435.84823.2856:17.1861 41.4

2:24.802 2 10:18.77634.82022.17952.0081 135.5

2:52.425 3 13:11.20134.17323.1771:18.9371 113.8

2:24.082 4 15:35.28334.20622.79751.4891 136.2

2:23.332 5 17:58.61533.99722.03351.6661 136.9

2:23.722 6 20:22.33733.76223.65251.2911 136.5

2:24.819 7 22:47.15634.38422.15150.8831 135.5

2:24.279 8 25:11.43534.28022.64150.7621 136.0

2:23.263 9 27:34.69834.13022.33451.4751 137.0

B2:34.430 10 30:09.12833.67922.19851.1511 127.1

81 TROPHY1.Gary LITTLE

3:32.577 1 3:32.57734.31223.2311:59.9641 92.3

2:23.896 2 5:56.47334.51023.15751.9191 136.4

B2:56.028 3 8:52.50136.91824.8581:03.8111 111.5

10:01.433 4 18:53.93433.32222.6728:30.9751 32.6

B2:39.366 5 21:33.30033.73422.93156.4411 123.1

88 TROPHY1.Macary ALEXIAN

6:44.556 1 6:44.55635.37922.9225:12.0821 48.5

2:14.597 2 8:59.15332.08921.07648.7101 145.8

2:13.495 3 11:12.64831.97520.86947.8351 147.0

2:24.853 4 13:37.50137.09627.48747.6501 135.5

2:11.513 5 15:49.01431.14220.63747.2671 149.2

2:14.538 6 18:03.55231.33721.02549.3211 145.9

2:13.156 7 20:16.70831.46721.40047.4921 147.4

B2:28.060 8 22:44.76832.47120.68347.1281 132.5

95 QTSK 6001.Mashel AL NAIMI

7:02.885 1 7:02.88531.43020.7435:38.1341 46.4

2:12.753 2 9:15.63831.18620.52148.3831 147.8

2:10.989 3 11:26.62730.86020.81346.9571 149.8

2:09.670 4 13:36.29730.80020.23446.7811 151.3

2:10.977 5 15:47.27430.89120.26847.0741 149.8

2:15.162 6 18:02.43630.92421.20250.5911 145.2

2:13.514 7 20:15.95030.92421.23248.0981 147.0

2:11.038 8 22:26.98831.05920.49047.3761 149.8

2:10.352 9 24:37.34031.00620.56146.4611 150.5

B2:44.095 10 27:21.43535.80624.20651.8941 119.6

98 QSTK 6001.RAYAD ALEMADI

6:04.610 1 6:04.61034.46022.4354:34.1711 53.8

2:15.278 2 8:19.88831.62820.78748.1811 145.1

2:17.778 3 10:37.66633.13121.45549.1781 142.4

2:12.713 4 12:50.37931.42120.74947.9581 147.9

2:11.624 5 15:02.00331.33620.55847.4091 149.1

B2:36.441 6 17:38.44431.50120.75552.8011 125.4

9:56.551 7 27:34.99531.44620.7788:31.0731 32.9

2:12.488 8 29:47.48331.20120.68348.3581 148.1

2:11.385 9 31:58.86831.13420.66847.0561 149.4

99 QSTK 6001.Essa AL MUTAWA

7:02.228 1 7:02.22831.42020.4745:36.4011 46.5

2:12.664 2 9:14.89231.60220.60147.8181 147.9

2:10.573 3 11:25.46531.11820.31446.9001 150.3

2:10.733 4 13:36.19831.37520.44746.5511 150.1

2:11.249 5 15:47.44731.03920.39747.4771 149.5

2:14.550 6 18:01.99731.76420.90149.0851 145.8

2:12.947 7 20:14.94431.57820.66348.0281 147.6

2:12.779 8 22:27.72331.75521.25147.3821 147.8

B2:19.135 9 24:46.85831.75320.93647.6411 141.0

3:54.557 10 28:41.41531.89024.1672:25.7551 83.7

2:12.238 11 30:53.65331.67820.68047.0711 148.4
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